Valle d'Aosta <77yl ZAZXZM >

Le Pellerin Merlot-Vallee d'Aoste DOC
I~y Xbo— Tryl IH AT (XALe—100%)

Piemonte <Ex=%&>7M >

Barbera d'Alba DOC Conca Tre Pile
PNV Z N avy b oM 2 (0L NF100%)

Barbera d'Alba DOC
NIRRT FILoN(NLRT100%)

Montruc Barbere d'Asti Superiore
TNy NN T I RTy AXYF =L (9L ~NF7100%)

Barbera d'Asti DOCG Montetusa
IR T T RT4 BV T Ay —H (L NF100%)

Dogliani Superiore DOCG Siri d'Jermu
N)7—= Z~X)A—=L(FLF=2v5100%)

Ruche di Castagnole Monferrato DOC Laccento
Wor T4 HARY =Za—L EVTzv7—bk TZ9Fz2OLT100%)

Cantalpo Anno Primo-Ghemme DOCG
HYIN—K Ty T)VE FUR
(RoEA—DE T2 2R —F =7 =)

PezoleRosso
~Yr—L oy (RyEF—5100%)

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Il Favot
707 ot —o b 77T xRN roEF —o100%)

2009

2010

2014

2009

2010

2010

2010

2007

Anselmet
7 )X

Aldo Conterno
TILN avTIL/

Matteo Corregia
2 TA ALy TT

Franco M. Martinetti
7503 IV TAAy T4

Bertelli
~)LT7l)

Pecchenino
Ny g ==/

Montalbera
LI T

Antichi Vigneti
di Cantalupo

¥9,000

¥9,600

¥5,800

¥9,000

¥11,000

¥8,000

¥11,000

¥9,600

TUT4xR iz T4 T4 HUIIL—R

SA

2010

Roberto Sarotto
o~k Hayhk

Aldo Conterno
7ILN avriL/

¥5,500

¥13,000



Barbaresco DOCG Gallina
NSV AT o) —F (RoEA —2100%)

Barbaresco DOCG Starderi
SNSRI RN TN (FvEA —T100%)

Barolo DOCG
No—a(fxvyEF—2100%)

Barolo DOCG
No—o (FyEA—2100%)

Barolo DOCG
NRo—o (FyE4A—u100%)

Mirafiore Baloro Riserva DOCG
1774 =L No—vo VLT (FoEF—2100%)

2007

2001

2006

2004

2008

2005

Francone
7Iva—%

Spinetta
e S

Elio Altare
)4 7Y=L

Pio Cesare
Er F—HL

Gastaldi
H AL I T4

Fantanafredda
VAV A% e

¥12,000

¥35,000

¥20,000

¥15,000

¥20,000

¥20,000



Lombardia <v v/ N)L747 M >

Valtellina Superiore Riserva DOCG Grumello 2000 Balgera ¥8,000
T To)—F ANYA—L VKT TIAya(XFT T2+ A77100%) VI ES

Trentino = Alto Adige <NV T4—/=7I)bs 7TT4T =M >

Rieder-Sudtirol Alto Adige DOC Lagrein 2014 Castelfeder ¥5,400
)—%"— Ja—ru—)L TILE 77422 (Z71142100%) HATIVT 28—
Burgum Novum-Alto Adige DOC Pinot Nero Risreva 2011 Castelfeder ¥7,400
TIVT L ST TIVN T TP (B 29100%) HNATIT 28—

Veneto <7/ =xMI >

Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC 2010 L'Arco(Fedrigo Luca) ¥7,200
TV Fry7 77T AN)F—L Z)Va

(D T—F arTyxy7-E)F—7- 797 74—F)

Amarone della Valpolicella DOC (375ml) 2010  Azienda Agricola Marion  ¥11,000
Twa—% Tv7 T7IVR)F 2y 7 (N T—F ar Tty 7 )T —7) TOLVS T )aA—=7 -2y
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOC 2007 L'Arco(Fedrigo Luca) ¥15,000
TRU—=% Tv7 TR FyT 770N T—F wr Tty 7T —=7) 7)La

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOC 2012 La Giuva ¥18,000
T2o—% Fv7 TR FavT 7703 7 Uy

(VT p—F DT A —F-av Tty 7797 T4—F)



Toscana <FRA—F+N >

Ornellaia-Bolghri Superiore DOC 25 Anni
FIV Iy IAT7 FIFY) ZAXNF—L TevFyFrIT T
(A~ % V=g - RAba- A~ L% 77 -TF74 TILR)

Petrucci-Orcia DOC
NNy F AN F(HFrPaT—+100%)

Guardiavigna-Toscana IGT
TTIVTUT T 4—=x (AL a—65%- - 71~V x 7726% 774 7=2ILR9%)

Grifi
TVT4( =) V=T =av - T =a—a JzrT4—L)

Sordera-Toscana IGT
IIVTFI(H a7 —+ ZTuyr/100%)

Chianti Riserva DOCG
Foviqs VT (P aN—+100%)

Chianti Classico Riserva Rancia
XorTye 77 VEITr TUFx
(H2a72—+100%)

Chianti Classico DOCG Castello di Brolio
XrrT4 773 HATva T4 Tu—Ff
(H22av2—+90%: 7~V F V—Ty=ar -A)la—)

Carmignano Riserva DOCG
NIz —/ VEILT7(HFPa72—¥80% 7~ V—T4=320%)

2010

2008

2008

2011

2009

2011

2009

2010

2006

Ornellaia
TN Ay 74T

Podere Forte

RTF—L 74T

Podere Forte
RT—L 74T

Avignonesi
V2T Sl

Case Basse
H— Nyt
La Spinetta

7 ZAEAwH

Felsina

7))L+

Barone Ricasoli
Na—3 )=

Le Farnete
L 77 %—TF

¥26,000

¥18,000

¥15,000

¥17,000

¥98,000

¥6,300

¥10,000

¥12,000

¥13,000



Rosso di Montalcino DOC
oy T4 EVIINF—/(TIFyal100%)

Rosso di Montalcino DOC
oy T4 EVIINF—/(T7ILFvya100%)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Pieve Santa Restituta
TNty T4 BEVIINF—/ ET—Tx B VAT —F (7L %y a100%)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
T gxva T 'YL F—/ (T Fva100%)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
TV xva Ty 'UIINF—/(T IV Fva100%)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Selezione Madonna delle Grazie

2014

2003

2012

2010

2009

2009

TV xva Ty BUIINF—/ kLTt —F% 2R Tyl T4 (7Fval100%)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Riserva
TV xva Ty 'BVIILVF—/ )EILT (T Fya100%)

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Riserva
T Fxva T EBEVIILF—/ VLT (T Fve100%)

Vino Novile di Montepulciano DOCG Riserva
Ta—/ =4 T BT TINF—T—/ )EILT 7
(TN =a—a - Dz 1— L (HFrTarV—+) -aa)—/)

Poggio Lombrone Montecucco Sangiovese Riserva
RyrYa gry7a—x X773 HrraN—+F JEILT7
(H2a7=2—€100%)

Umbria <wv7 7V)7 N >

Pinot Nero
v/ xo(E/ xu100%)

Montefalco Sagrantino DOCG
VT TANA T Ta— /(T T T4—/100%)

2006

2007

2010

2012

2012

2014

2010

Sasso di Sole
o T —b

Siro Pacenti
vu N FxvTd

GAJA
Vi
Le Potazzine

L R/ =2

Il Marroneto
IV =ywt—h

I1 Marroneto
AL =yar—h

Caparzo
77200

I1 Poggione
D RyPa—x

Fattoria del Cerro

TryNT T Feve

ColleMassari
TyL=yit—)

Castello Della Sala
HNATva 77 %7

Colpetrone
)L ~Npa— 4

¥6,800

¥14,000

¥15,000

¥12,000

¥17,000

¥25,000

¥16,000

¥18,000

¥8,000

¥11,000

¥10,000

¥11,000



Abruzzo <7 7)o+ >
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC 2013
T TIINFT—/ TNy x (T TIVFT—/100%)
Puglia <7—=9Y7M >
Salice-Salentino Rosso Riserva DOC 2013
F)—F= FLyT—/ Ty JELT7
(x7a7<—a90% </ 7727 %—>10%)
Alta Syrah Puglia Teanum 2013
TIVY T — T=)T FTTRL(T7—100%)
Basilicata < /X2YA7—#1 >
Aglianico del Vulture DOC 2011
7)7 =2 FIL T (7)) 7 =32100%)
Campania <772 /3—=7M >
Costa D'amalfi Furore Rosso 2015
IR 7N T4— T4Fh—L v/ (7)7 =250% E74295/50%)
Sicilia < F)7M >

Rosso del Conte-Contea di Sclafani DOC 2010
oy FIVoavy arvyy T4 AI777—=(Fxw F—=7x7)

I Vigneri 2012
4 T4=x=(xbya ZRAHL—EE&K - KLva HTvFa)

Vinupetra-Sicilia IGT 2011
TURNNT (Rvo A=K IR KLva AT vF =)
Sardegna < VL7 —=xJ1>

Turriga-Isola dei Nuraghi IGT 2005
NV )T T ER ) = —/ BT 7L IRV T 70T 27)

Zaccagnini
Pl =—=

Leone Castris
LA —% AN R

Teanum
T 7 AL

D'Angelo
A=

Mariza Cuomo
<) =% 74

Tasca d'Almerita
IR FILR)Y

I Vigneri
1 T4==z—")

I Vigneri
1 Ty=z—Y

Argiolas
TIWIATA

¥4,200

¥6,600

¥4,800

¥4,800

¥7,000

¥11,000

¥9,000

¥14,000

¥25,000



Vino Dolce
Piemonte <ExZ-x& 7N >

Oro-Piemonte DOC Moscato Passito 2004 La Spinetta
F—a(EAH—bM) 7 ZAExvH

Trentino = Alto Adige <NV T4—/=7I)bs 7TT4T =M >

Sanct Valentin Comtess-Alto Adige DOC Passito 2008 San Michele Appiano
VI TrbyTay AT A TIVS TIoul (KT )Y I x—)L) W+ =L 7TyET—/

Friuli = Venezia Giulia < 7Y7Y) =747 J2—Y7M >
Pensiero-Vnezia Giulia IGT Bianco 2008 Petrussa
~YYTu(Y Ry Y s 775 —/100%) ~SPL o

Toscana <KRXA—F >

Moscadello di Montalcino DOC 2010 Capanna
EXATva T4 EVIIINVF—/(EAXAHTva100%) 750+

Umbria <7 7Y7NM >

Montefalco Sagrantino DOCG Passito 1999 Paolo Bea
EVTTIVA FTTTa—) Xy —NH T T T4—/100%) At =R o\vid

Calabria <A77 7Y7 M >

Moscato di Saracena-Calabria IGT 2010 Viola
FA—b T4 B T7Fr—F(FRAD—F I FyvFrv-<ILT7IT) Tt 7

¥12,500
(500ml)

(375ml)

¥8,200
(375ml)

¥7,200
(500ml)

¥13,000

¥11,400
(500m1)



